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	N п/п 
	Фамилия, имя, отчество 
	Должность 
	Среднемесячная заработная плата, рублей 

	1 
	2 
	3 
	4 

	1
	Донцова Ольга Александровна
	Директор
	68788,33

	2
	Чан Светлана Викторовна
	Зам.дир. по УВР
	57853,81

	3
	Полищук Татьяна Васильевна
	Зам.дир. по УВР
	57659,34

	4
	Кондрацкая Жанна Михайловна
	Зам.дир. по ВР
	60121,38

	5
	Чернобиль Юлия Глебовна
	Зам.дир. по УВР
	54224,28

	6
	Верещагин Игорь Николаевич
	Зам.дир. по безоп.
	40209,25

	7
	Шевченко Лариса Григорьевна
	Зам.дир. по АХЧ
	41984,37

	8
	Краснощек Светлана Александровна
	Зам.дир. по дошк.образованию
	49413,18



